
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year old Young Horse Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe 8.88.4 7.8 8.5 85.000 19.0 0

60017016 3037207

3907 TOTAL ZENSATION Jason james 8.58.0 7.4 8.0 81.200 28.7 0

60017041 3047733

2305 REDWOOD BURLESQUE Jackson Stern 7.98.2 7.9 7.8 80.000 38.2 0

60017075 3106224

2137 RVL DANCEONAIRE Shanon McKimmie 7.77.9 7.2 7.8 77.000 47.9 0

60017345 3098850

3749 DIVERBROOK SKIDADDLE Caitlin Scott 7.37.0 7.0 7.3 72.000 57.4 0

60014767 3104446

391 HPS RAY OF SUNSHINE Peta Cohen (AOR) 7.06.8 7.0 6.5 68.600 67.0 0

60021826 3094472

14/12/2019 12:52:36 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Mary Seefried (QLD) & Clive Halsall (UK)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe 8.88.8 8.4 8.6 87.200 19.0 0

60017016 3037207

3907 TOTAL ZENSATION Jason james 7.88.0 7.2 6.8 74.600 27.5 0

60017041 3047733

3749 DIVERBROOK SKIDADDLE Caitlin Scott 7.37.2 7.0 6.9 71.200 37.2 0

60014767 3104446

2305 REDWOOD BURLESQUE Jackson Stern 7.48.0 5.9 6.4 70.000 47.3 0

60017075 3106224

2137 RVL DANCEONAIRE Shanon McKimmie 6.87.4 7.0 6.5 69.400 57.0 0

60017345 3098850

391 HPS RAY OF SUNSHINE Peta Cohen (AOR) 6.56.8 6.0 6.5 65.000 66.7 0

60021826 3094472

14/12/2019 2:56:18 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Cunningham (NSW) & Veronica Steward (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year old Young Pony Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1976 MELLIODORA NEXUS Javais Ham 6.87.0 6.9 6.6 68.600 17.0 0

60014819 3102353

2055 MITHRIL AIM HIGH Louise Maguire 7.57.3 7.2 7.5 0.0007.5 DISQ

60017182 3003957

14/12/2019 4:42:37 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Mary Seefried (QLD) & Clive Halsall (UK)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year old Young Pony Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1976 MELLIODORA NEXUS Javais Ham 6.06.6 6.5 5.4 61.800 16.4 0

60014819 3102353

2055 MITHRIL AIM HIGH Louise Maguire 7.07.3 5.6 7.4 0.0006.9 DISQ

60017182 3003957

14/12/2019 4:42:57 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Cunningham (NSW) & Veronica Steward (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2024 MIRAMAR SERENE Ruth Schneeberger 70.5000.000 0.000 0.000 69.250% 168.000
3( )1( )41000696 5003455

% % % % %

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 68.7500.000 0.000 0.000 69.000% 269.250
1( )2( )60011493 3095940

% % % % %

1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILIEE Jacinta Abernethy 65.1250.000 0.000 0.000 66.875% 368.625
2( )7( )

1

60008663 3094505

% % % % %

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 66.6250.000 0.000 0.000 66.750% 466.875
5( )3( )60010088 3021165

% % % % %

1059 REVELWOOD ROCK HIT Eliza Mylon (AOR) 66.3750.000 0.000 0.000 66.625% 566.875
5( )4( )60010624 21004117

% % % % %

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR) 65.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.375% 667.500
4( )6( )60005474 3102687

% % % % %

2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 65.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.750% 766.000
8( )5( )60013130 3010295

% % % % %

1665 BESTSELLER Pernille Hogg (AOR) 64.7500.000 0.000 0.000 64.875% 865.000
9( )8( )60001135 3064956

% % % % %

7806 HER ROYAL RUBY Penelope Moore (AOR) 63.5000.000 0.000 0.000 64.875% 866.250
7( )13( )60007806 1011658

% % % % %

7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 63.6250.000 0.000 0.000 64.250% 1064.875
10( )11( )60012175 3104446

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 63.6250.000 0.000 0.000 63.813% 1164.000
12( )11( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

14/12/2019 4:38:25 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Chandler (VIC)Judge C: Jill Suban (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 64.1250.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 1263.375
14( )10( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

1601 SWAN SONG Fiona Guthrie 63.1250.000 0.000 0.000 62.938% 1362.750
15( )14( )51000358 5003089

% % % % %

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.813% 1462.625
16( )15( )40017966 1018547

% % % % %

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.563% 1564.125
11( )22( )30047390 3096093

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (AOR) 59.5000.000 0.000 0.000 61.688% 1663.875
13( )25( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.625% 1761.250
18( )16( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisley (AOR) 61.7500.000 0.000 0.000 61.500% 1861.250
18( )17( )600008673 3024628

% % % % %

1038 WOODLEIGH ROSSINI II Kathryn O’Halloran (AOR) 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 61.375% 1961.500
17( )21( )60008970 3097935

% % % % %

1815 COLDSTREAM ULYSSES Natasha Cockburn 64.7500.000 0.000 0.000 61.313% 2057.875
24( )8( )60005236 5005122

% % % % %

935 TULARA CHINKI Julie Walpole (AOR) 61.5000.000 0.000 0.000 60.250% 2159.000
22( )18( )30500307 3101990

% % % % %

4130 LILJANA Suzanne Heislers (AOR) 60.2500.000 0.000 0.000 59.938% 2259.625
21( )24( )30501922 3013766

% % % % %

2308 AEA MILAN Harriette Stinchcombe (AOR) 60.7500.000 0.000 0.000 59.750% 2358.750
23( )23( )30045916 1015834

% % % % %

14/12/2019 4:38:25 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Chandler (VIC)Judge C: Jill Suban (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

924 WISTERIA Gabriella officer 61.3750.000 0.000 0.000 59.188% 2457.000
27( )20( )

2

22002217 3200655

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 61.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.750% 2556.000
28( )18( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl Fort 56.7500.000 0.000 0.000 58.438% 2660.125
20( )27( )60010941 3005844

% % % % %

3466 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL LEGACY Jo-Anne Collier (AOR) 58.3750.000 0.000 0.000 58.125% 2757.875
24( )26( )

1

30500360 3103604

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 55.7500.000 0.000 0.000 56.625% 2857.500
26( )28( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Imogen Hewitt 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 54.813% 2954.625
29( )29( )70007479 3201302

% % % % %

14/12/2019 4:38:25 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Chandler (VIC)Judge C: Jill Suban (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 77.80575.488 0.000 0.000 76.647% 10.000
1( )1( )60011493 3095940

% % % % %

2024 MIRAMAR SERENE Ruth Schneeberger 71.22073.537 0.000 0.000 72.379% 20.000
2( )2( )41000696 5003455

% % % % %

1059 REVELWOOD ROCK HIT Eliza Mylon (AOR) 70.12267.317 0.000 0.000 68.720% 30.000
4( )7( )60010624 21004117

% % % % %

1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILIEE Jacinta Abernethy 68.04969.390 0.000 0.000 68.720% 30.000
6( )4( )60008663 3094505

% % % % %

1601 SWAN SONG Fiona Guthrie 70.36666.951 0.000 0.000 68.659% 50.000
3( )9( )51000358 5003089

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 65.36669.878 0.000 0.000 67.622% 60.000
11( )3( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR) 68.29366.220 0.000 0.000 67.257% 70.000
5( )10( )60005474 3102687

% % % % %

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 65.73268.659 0.000 0.000 67.196% 80.000
8( )5( )40017966 1018547

% % % % %

1038 WOODLEIGH ROSSINI II Kathryn O’Halloran (AOR) 67.07366.220 0.000 0.000 66.647% 90.000
7( )10( )60008970 3097935

% % % % %

7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 63.04968.293 0.000 0.000 65.671% 100.000
13( )6( )

1

60012175 3104446

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 64.26865.854 0.000 0.000 65.061% 110.000
12( )12( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

14/12/2019 3:59:58 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Adam Reiss (VIC)Judge E: Sue Smith (VIC) Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (AOR) 65.61063.537 0.000 0.000 64.574% 120.000
9( )17( )

98303361

60005286 3053059

% % % % %

7806 HER ROYAL RUBY Penelope Moore (AOR) 65.48863.171 0.000 0.000 64.330% 130.000
10( )19( )60007806 1011658

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 60.85467.195 0.000 0.000 64.025% 140.000
19( )8( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisley (AOR) 62.19564.878 0.000 0.000 63.537% 150.000
15( )14( )600008673 3024628

% % % % %

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 62.19564.390 0.000 0.000 63.293% 160.000
15( )15( )30047390 3096093

% % % % %

2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 62.56163.415 0.000 0.000 62.988% 170.000
14( )18( )

1

60013130 3010295

% % % % %

1815 COLDSTREAM ULYSSES Natasha Cockburn 60.61065.122 0.000 0.000 62.866% 180.000
22( )13( )60005236 5005122

% % % % %

3466 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL LEGACY Jo-Anne Collier (AOR) 60.85463.902 0.000 0.000 62.378% 190.000
19( )16( )30500360 3103604

% % % % %

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Imogen Hewitt 61.09862.317 0.000 0.000 61.708% 200.000
18( )22( )70007479 3201302

% % % % %

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 62.19561.098 0.000 0.000 61.647% 210.000
15( )24( )60010088 3021165

% % % % %

1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl Fort 60.24462.439 0.000 0.000 61.342% 220.000
23( )21( )60010941 3005844

% % % % %

2308 AEA MILAN Harriette Stinchcombe (AOR) 60.00062.683 0.000 0.000 61.342% 220.000
25( )20( )30045916 1015834

% % % % %

14/12/2019 3:59:58 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Adam Reiss (VIC)Judge E: Sue Smith (VIC) Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

924 WISTERIA Gabriella officer 60.24461.585 0.000 0.000 60.915% 240.000
23( )23( )22002217 3200655

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 60.73259.390 0.000 0.000 60.061% 250.000
21( )25( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

4130 LILJANA Suzanne Heislers (AOR) 59.87859.024 0.000 0.000 59.451% 260.000
26( )26( )30501922 3013766

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 58.78058.415 0.000 0.000 58.598% 270.000
27( )27( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

935 TULARA CHINKI Julie Walpole (AOR) 55.12257.073 0.000 0.000 56.098% 280.000
28( )28( )30500307 3101990

% % % % %

1665 BESTSELLER Pernille Hogg (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60001135 3064956

% % % % %

14/12/2019 3:59:59 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Adam Reiss (VIC)Judge E: Sue Smith (VIC) Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1769 Yarramee Fonzie Justine Greer 69.000 34 76.647 35 69 1
2024 Miramar Serene Ruth Schneeberger 69.250 35 72.379 34 69 2
1092 Royal Diamond Jubiliee Jacinta Abernethy 66.875 33 68.720 33 66 3
1059 Revelwood Rock Hit Eliza Mylon (AOR) 66.625 31 68.720 33 64 4
341 Sugarloaf Fefe Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR) 66.375 30 67.257 29 59 5
257 Everton Zupazonik Jack Palfreyman 63.813 24 67.622 30 54 6

1601 Swan Song Fiona Guthrie 62.938 22 68.659 31 53 7
7100 Remi Lolita Caitlin Scott 64.250 25 65.671 26 51 8
7806 Her Royal Ruby Penelope Moore (AOR) 64.875 27 64.330 23 50 9
2377 Bloomfield Sorrento Philippa Molnar (AOR) 62.813 21 67.196 28 49 10
1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 63.750 23 65.061 25 48 11
2043 River of Gold Judith Smith 65.750 28 62.988 19 47 12
2300 Fandango Sally Stagg (AOR) 66.750 32 61.647 15 47 12
1038 Woodleigh Rossini II Kathryn O’Halloran (AOR) 61.375 16 66.647 27 43 14
311 Casino De Luxe Susan Thompson (AOR) 61.688 19 64.574 24 43 14

3238 Diors Hit Heidi Vowles 62.563 20 63.293 20 40 16
1088 Saki Kerry Sisley (AOR) 61.500 17 63.537 21 38 17
1815 Coldstream Ulysses Natasha Cockburn 61.313 15 62.866 18 33 18
855 Gowrie Park Cognac Tamara Campain 56.625 7 64.025 22 29 19

1236 Nungarra Furst Class Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 61.625 18 60.061 11 29 19
2308 AEA Milan Harriette Stinchcombe (AOR) 59.750 12 61.342 14 26 21
3466 Mellizo Park Royal legacy Jo-Anne Collier (AOR) 58.125 8 62.378 17 25 22
1613 Roseabella Cheryl Fort 58.438 9 61.342 14 23 23
924 Wisteria Gabriella officer 59.188 11 60.915 12 23 23

4130 Liljana Suzanne Heislers (AOR) 59.938 13 59.451 10 23 23
708 Quamby Farm Cloud Street Imogen Hewitt 54.813 6 61.708 16 22 26
935 Tulara Chinki Julie Walpole (AOR) 60.250 14 56.098 8 22 26

2931 Twin Rivers Sonata Hanna Millott 58.750 10 58.598 9 19 27
1665 Bestseller Pernille Hogg (AOR) 64.875 27 0.000 27

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-W Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

9994 DON AMOUR Wendi Williamson (NZ) 72.80072.500 72.725 71.625
72.300

%
1

71.850 (2)(2)(2) (1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

70.000 (2)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

70.250 (1)%T:

75.200 (1)%A:

69.000 (2)%T:

76.600 (1)%A:

69.250 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

68.500 (3)%T:

75.200 (1)%A:

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby 73.10072.750 71.950 68.625
71.865

%
2

72.900 (1)(1)(1) (2) (4)
0

30500810 3096893

% % % %
%

70.500 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

69.500 (2)%T:

74.400 (3)%A:

70.000 (1)%T:

76.200 (2)%A:

67.250 (4)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

71.000 (1)%T:

74.800 (2)%A:

1758 CAPTAIN COOKS Pauline Carnovale 69.30070.000 71.225 70.375
70.100

%
3

69.600 (4)(3)(3) (3) (2)
0

60011104 3074072

% % % %
%

68.000 (3)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

68.250 (3)%T:

74.200 (4)%A:

67.000 (3)%T:

71.600 (3)%A:

67.750 (3)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

67.000 (4)%T:

72.200 (4)%A:

5438 DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto 68.37569.125 70.050 69.750
69.655

%
4

70.975 (3)(4)(4) (4) (3)
0

20093302 2114094

% % % %
%

66.250 (4)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

65.500 (4)%T:

74.600 (2)%A:

65.750 (4)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

68.500 (2)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

68.750 (2)%T:

73.200 (3)%A:

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 66.77565.375 68.350 63.250
65.565

%
5

64.075 (5)(5)(5) (5) (5)
0

30044794 3096905

% % % %
%

62.750 (5)%T:

68.000 (5)%A:

65.500 (4)%T:

71.200 (5)%A:

64.750 (5)%T:

68.800 (5)%A:

61.500 (5)%T:

65.000 (5)%A:

61.750 (5)%T:

66.400 (5)%A:

14/12/2019 7:50:25 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jane Ventura (VIC)Judge C:Mary Seefried (QLD)Judge E: Clive Halsall (UK) Judge H:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ) Judge M:Anne Prain (FRA)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

565 ARISTEDE Lindsey Ware 73.35072.125 0.000 70.700
72.058

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

40017225 3201833

% % % %
%

69.250 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

71.500 (1)%T:

75.200 (1)%A:

67.000 (1)%T:

74.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 69.22568.875 0.000 67.075
68.392

%
2

0.000(2)(2) (4)
0

30042222 3101638

% % % %
%

65.750 (3)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.250 (2)%T:

72.200 (2)%A:

63.750 (4)%T:

70.400 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1835 HAYA Marvin Smink 67.12567.500 0.000 69.875
68.167

%
3

0.000(4)(3) (2)
0

60017781 3201296

% % % %
%

66.000 (2)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.250 (6)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

66.750 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3673 MAGNUS SPERO Abbie O’Brien 67.02564.500 0.000 65.750
65.758

%
4

0.000(5)(4) (6)
0

20092338 7002825

% % % %
%

62.000 (4)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.250 (5)%T:

69.800 (5)%A:

62.500 (6)%T:

69.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 68.67561.500 0.000 66.900
65.692

%
5

0.000(3)(6) (5)
0

30045623 3013324

% % % %
%

58.000 (6)%T:

65.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.750 (3)%T:

71.600 (3)%A:

63.000 (5)%T:

70.800 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 65.67562.250 0.000 67.200
65.042

%
6

0.000(6)(5) (3)
0

30501993 3107392

% % % %
%

59.500 (5)%T:

65.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.750 (4)%T:

66.600 (6)%A:

65.000 (3)%T:

69.400 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

14/12/2019 4:44:55 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Virginia Creed (VIC)Judge E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD) Judge H: Judge M:Jobina Kennedy (NSW)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock (AOR) 69.55967.353 0.000 72.353 69.755% 10.000
1( )2( ) 1( )30502244 3095871

% % % % %

2266 HARMONIE W Mary Hanna 69.26569.853 0.000 69.853 69.657% 20.000
2( )1( ) 2( )30045879 3094382

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O’Brien 67.50064.706 0.000 68.235 66.814% 30.000
3( )6( ) 3( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Jazi French 66.91265.000 0.000 64.265 65.392% 40.000
4( )5( ) 6( )30044676 3106956

% % % % %

329 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 65.73566.029 0.000 63.676 65.147% 50.000
6( )4( ) 9( )30047506 3080856

% % % % %

1583 WESSEL Natasha Althoff-Kelley 65.00063.235 0.000 66.765 65.000% 60.000
8( )11( ) 4( )60010897 3096017

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Campbell Baxter 62.20667.353 0.000 65.147 64.902% 70.000
14( )2( ) 5( )30047332 3099143

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 66.32464.559 0.000 63.529 64.804% 80.000
5( )8( ) 10( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie McDonald 65.44163.382 0.000 63.235 64.019% 90.000
7( )10( ) 11( )

1

30501902 3104485

% % % % %

92665 DON DUCHOVNY Fiona Guthrie 63.23564.706 0.000 63.971 63.971% 100.000
11( )6( ) 7( )30042203 5003089

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 62.64762.059 0.000 63.824 62.843% 110.000
13( )14( ) 8( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

14/12/2019 3:41:52 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS)Judge E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ) Judge H: Judge M:Heather Buckland (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 64.41263.824 0.000 59.265 62.500% 120.000
10( )9( ) 15( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 64.55963.088 0.000 59.559 62.402% 130.000
9( )12( ) 14( )20090801 2104409

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 61.61863.088 0.000 61.176 61.961% 140.000
15( )12( ) 12( )300045788 3102353

% % % % %

2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell 62.79460.588 0.000 60.441 61.274% 150.000
12( )15( ) 13( )60021650 3202441

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 60.73558.971 0.000 59.265 59.657% 160.000
16( )16( ) 15( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

14/12/2019 3:41:53 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS)Judge E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ) Judge H: Judge M:Heather Buckland (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A/B Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell 69.50065.900 0.000 68.375
67.925

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

60021649 3202441

% % % %
%

67.000 (1)%T:

64.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

67.750 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon 65.80061.750 0.000 66.250
64.600

%
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

20086732 3201430

% % % %
%

60.500 (2)%T:

63.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.000 (2)%T:

67.600 (2)%A:

64.500 (2)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

14/12/2019 1:26:00 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Virginia Creed (VIC)Judge C:Jobina Kennedy (NSW)Judge E: Moya Jess (VIC) Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9996 FURST WALLACE Lucy Thorman 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.700% 169.400
1( )1( )

1

3105847

% % % % %

2285 EVERLONG PARK DAIQUIRI Ileena Neilson 67.6000.000 0.000 0.000 68.000% 268.400
2( )5( )60021096 1028814

% % % % %

2252 GRAND CHEVAUX Erin Dunne (AOR) 69.8000.000 0.000 0.000 67.900% 366.000
4( )2( )60016985 3063321

% % % % %

674 HUNTINGSHIRE BARBIE DOLL Chloe Slater 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.700% 468.400
2( )6( )60010149 3106764

% % % % %

9997 SIGNA Elin Jarnestrom (AOR) 67.8000.000 0.000 0.000 66.800% 565.800
5( )3( )60011338 3200481

% % % % %

2061 VINCENT Arkie Daddo 67.8000.000 0.000 0.000 65.200% 662.600
7( )3( )60013429 3103582

% % % % %

693 IONA PARK BEETHOVEN Holly Miniken (AOR) 63.4000.000 0.000 0.000 63.400% 763.400
6( )7( )1027999

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 63.2000.000 0.000 0.000 62.400% 861.600
8( )8( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

9998REYNVAN COLNAGO AKA NONEOFUSDeborah Van Iersel (AOR) 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.100% 959.200
10( )9( )60005780

% % % % %

1785 BLAU CHAMAPAGNE BALLAD Ashleigh Atwell 58.4000.000 0.000 0.000 59.100% 1059.800
9( )10( )60016801 3099998

% % % % %

14/12/2019 1:07:26 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lisa Thomas (VIC)Judge C: Sue McDermott (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9996 FURST WALLACE Lucy Thorman 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 73.840% 172.679
1( )1( )3105847

% % % % %

9997 SIGNA Elin Jarnestrom (AOR) 68.5710.000 0.000 0.000 69.464% 270.357
2( )2( )60011338 3200481

% % % % %

674 HUNTINGSHIRE BARBIE DOLL Chloe Slater 67.1430.000 0.000 0.000 67.679% 368.214
4( )3( )60010149 3106764

% % % % %

2061 VINCENT Arkie Daddo 66.7860.000 0.000 0.000 67.679% 368.571
3( )4( )60013429 3103582

% % % % %

2285 EVERLONG PARK DAIQUIRI Ileena Neilson 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 66.072% 567.857
6( )6( )

1

60021096 1028814

% % % % %

2252 GRAND CHEVAUX Erin Dunne (AOR) 65.5360.000 0.000 0.000 65.893% 666.250
7( )5( )60016985 3063321

% % % % %

1785 BLAU CHAMAPAGNE BALLAD Ashleigh Atwell 62.3210.000 0.000 0.000 65.268% 768.214
4( )9( )60016801 3099998

% % % % %

693 IONA PARK BEETHOVEN Holly Miniken (AOR) 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 63.661% 864.464
8( )7( )1027999

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 62.6790.000 0.000 0.000 63.215% 963.750
9( )8( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

9998REYNVAN COLNAGO AKA NONEOFUSDeborah Van Iersel (AOR) 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 1063.571
10( )10( )

1

60005780

% % % % %

14/12/2019 11:55:06 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jane Ventura (VIC)Judge C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Marnie Clapham 60.7140.000 0.000 60.179 59.345% 157.143
1( )1( ) 1( )

1

30044504 2112025

% % % % %

14/12/2019 11:03:36 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Judge C: Sarah Leitch (UK)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Anne Prain (FRA)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 67.5000.000 0.000 65.735 64.853% 161.324
1( )1( ) 1( )22000435 2112338

% % % % %

6359 DRACMOORE FLIRTACIOUS Bridget Murphy 59.5590.000 0.000 62.059 60.833% 260.882
2( )2( ) 2( )60005979 1025101

% % % % %

3052 TRIPLE TREES PRINCE PERFECT Joann Formosa 58.2350.000 0.000 61.618 59.461% 358.529
3( )3( ) 3( )3099196

% % % % %

727 JOYERO JF III Victoria Davies 49.8530.000 0.000 46.471 48.775% 450.000
4( )4( ) 4( )60017011 2112338

% % % % %

14/12/2019 11:15:36 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Judge C: Sarah Leitch (UK)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Anne Prain (FRA)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade 3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3533 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE Emma Booth 72.7940.000 0.000 75.294 73.627% 172.794
1( )1( ) 1( )30500511 3101023

% % % % %

14/12/2019 11:33:44 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Judge C: Sarah Leitch (UK)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Anne Prain (FRA)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade 4 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING Zoe Vorenas 71.4630.000 73.171 0.000 72.398% 172.561
1( )1( )1( )60004604 3107226

% % % % %

2065 DEVILS CHOCOLATE Matilda Carnegie 64.8780.000 68.171 0.000 67.602% 269.756
2( )2( )2( )60013484 2115436

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Claire Graham 57.3170.000 65.244 0.000 62.033% 363.537
4( )3( )3( )

1

30046775 3105169

% % % % %

9999 JOSEPHS DREAM Anne Watts (NZ) 57.3170.000 64.146 0.000 61.179% 462.073
5( )3( )4( )

% % % % %

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Phoebe Roche 56.7070.000 59.268 0.000 60.040% 564.146
3( )5( )5( )30047022 4012374

% % % % %

14/12/2019 12:19:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Judge C: Sarah Leitch (UK)Judge E: Judge H:Anne Prain (FRA) Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade 5 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1260 BLUEBERRY 20 Stuart Drysdale (AOR) 59.7620.000 65.476 0.000 62.619% 162.619
1( )1( )1( )60004012 2101814

% % % % %

820 AMALFI 20 Stuart Drysdale (AOR) 51.4290.000 56.310 0.000 56.032% 260.357
2( )2( )2( )60021723 2101814

% % % % %

2499 REGAZAIRE Shannon Brookes (AOR) 50.7140.000 55.119 0.000 53.770% 355.476
4( )3( )3( )60004096 4013049

% % % % %

2959 SANTONA VH Shannon Brookes (AOR) 50.7140.000 52.500 0.000 53.016% 455.833
3( )3( )4( )60017467 4013049

% % % % %

259 LACARA D Melanie Diplock (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40019069 3100668

% % % % %

14/12/2019 10:07:46 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Judge C: Sarah Leitch (UK)Judge E: Judge H:Anne Prain (FRA) Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Justine Greer 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.875% 168.750
1( )2( )60010470 3095940

% % % % %

1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Emerald Borgelt (AOR) 67.7500.000 0.000 0.000 66.813% 265.875
2( )1( )22000979 3103890

% % % % %

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Kelsey Josephs 62.1250.000 0.000 0.000 63.375% 364.625
4( )3( )60010006 1017854

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.125% 465.250
3( )4( )22002217 3100879

% % % % %

1135 GRANTUALLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 60.3750.000 0.000 0.000 62.188% 564.000
5( )5( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

3185 AEA HILKENS CROWN PRINCE Lily De Hennin (AOR) 60.3750.000 0.000 0.000 61.188% 662.000
6( )5( )30047310 1026819

% % % % %

14/12/2019 1:18:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue McDermot (VIC)Judge C: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Justine Greer 69.02465.976 0.000 0.000 67.500% 10.000
1( )2( )60010470 3095940

% % % % %

1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Emerald Borgelt (AOR) 67.31767.073 0.000 0.000 67.195% 20.000
3( )1( )

1

22000979 3103890

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 68.29363.049 0.000 0.000 65.671% 30.000
2( )4( )

1

22002217 3100879

% % % % %

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Kelsey Josephs 62.56164.268 0.000 0.000 63.415% 40.000
4( )3( )60010006 1017854

% % % % %

1135 GRANTUALLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 61.46360.366 0.000 0.000 60.915% 50.000
5( )5( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

3185 AEA HILKENS CROWN PRINCE Lily De Hennin (AOR) 58.65957.927 0.000 0.000 58.293% 60.000
6( )6( )30047310 1026819

% % % % %

14/12/2019 10:06:15 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Viginia Creed (VIC)Judge E: Pam Edwards (VIC) Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1516 Roseglen Pop Art Justine Greer 66.875 35 67.500 35 70 1
1292 Grenwood Romeo Emerald Borgelt (AOR) 66.813 34 67.195 34 68 2
286 Bamborough Jabiluka Amelia Corallo 63.125 32 65.671 33 65 3

1364 Cambridge Park Charli Brown Kelsey Josephs 63.375 33 63.415 32 65 3
1135 Grantualla Leviathan Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 62.188 31 60.915 31 62 5
3185 AEA Hilkens Crown Prince Lily De Hennin (AOR) 61.188 30 58.293 30 60 6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 14 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3029 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachman 67.50067.059 0.000 65.882 66.814% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

14/12/2019 12:42:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS)Judge E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ) Judge H: Judge M:Heather Buckland (VIC)


